
2019 OLTON MUSTANG FOOTBALL
VARSITY SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Friday Aug. 16 Tahoka scrim. Olton TBA
Thursday Aug. 22 Abernathy/Seagraves scrimage Abernathy TBA
Friday Aug. 30 Sudan Sudan 7:30
Friday Sept. 6 Dimmitt Olton 7:00
Friday Sept. 13 Farwell Olton 7:30
Friday Sept. 20 Bovina Bovina 7:30
Friday Sept. 27 Lockney (Homecoming) Olton 7:30
Friday Oct. 4 OPEN
Friday Oct. 12 *New Deal New Deal 7:30
Friday Oct. 18 *Post Olton 7:30
Friday Sep. 27 *Floydada Floydada 7:30
Friday Nov. 1 *Sundown (Senior Night) Olton 7:30
Friday Nov. 8 *Hale Center Hale Center 7:30

JUNIOR VARSITY SCHEDULE
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Friday Aug. 17 Tahoka scrimage Olton TBA
Thursday Aug. 23 Abernathy/Seagraves scrimage Abernathy TBA
Thursday Aug. 29 Sudan Olton 6:00
Thursday Sep. 5 Dimmitt Dimmitt 6:00
Thursday Sep. 12 Farwell Farwell 7:30
Thursday Sep. 19 Bovina Olton 6:15
Thursday Sep. 26 Lockney Olton 7:30
Thursday Oct. 3 Open
Thursday Oct. 10 *New Deal Olton 6:00
Thursday Oct. 17 *Post Post 6:00
Thursday Oct. 24 *Floydada Olton 6:00
Thursday Oct. 31 *Sundown Sundown 6:00
Thursday Nov. 7 *Hale Center Olton 6:00

JUNIOR HIGH SCHEDULE
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Thursday Sep. 12 Farwell Farwell 5:00/6:15
Thursday Sep. 19 Bovina Olton 4:00/5:00
Thursday Sep. 26 Lockney Lockney 5:00/6:15
Thursday Oct. 3 Abernathy Olton 5:00/6:15
Thursday Oct. 10 *New Deal New Deal 5:00/6:15
Thursday Oct. 17 *Post Olton 5:00/6:15
Thursday Oct. 24 *Floydada Floydada 5:00/6:15
Thursday Oct. 31 *Sundown Olton 5:00/6:15
Thursday Nov. 7 *Hale Center Hale Center 5:00/6:15


